POLK COUNTY CONFERENCE TEAM RESULTS

i == SATURDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2020 Timed by %s
Division: JHG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: MONTROSE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 52

1 324 OLIVIA DOWELL 10:59.75 1 8 F JHG Montrose Middle School
2 327 KADY JAMES 11:22.38 2 7 F JHG Montrose Middle School
3 322 CAMI BROWNSBERGER 12:09.37 9 7 F JHG Montrose Middle School
4 323 KELSEY CARTER 12:4412 15 7 F JHG Montrose Middle School
5 330 NASTASHA SMITH 17:5461 25 7 F JHG Montrose Middle School
Team Name: HERMITAGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 52

1 140 ALYSSA ROBERTS 11:36.63 4 7 F JHG Hermitage Middle School
2 120 GRACELYNN ANTLE 11:50.44 7 7 F JHG Hermitage Middle School
3 139 MACY PEARSON 12:29.05 11 7 F JHG Hermitage Middle School
4 128 MACKENZIE ANTLE 12:29.57 12 8 F JHG Hermitage Middle School
5 138 AVA KINNEY 13:02.66 18 8 F JHG Hermitage Middle School
6 136 SOPHIE KENIG 13:18.01 20 8 F JHG Hermitage Middle School
7 142 HAILEY WEATHERS 13:52.06 22 8 F JHG Hermitage Middle School
Team Name: SKYLINE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 53

1 434 JAYLN BARB 11:37.40 5 7 F JHG Skyline Middle School
2 440 MAKEENA SHOCKLEY 12:01.54 8 7 F JHG Skyline Middle School
3 438 RAEGAN LEWIS 12:16.72 10 7 F JHG Skyline Middle School
4 437 KIMBER HENDERSON 12:31.76 13 7 F JHG Skyline Middle School
5 435 ELAINA EDGE 12:4896 17 7 F JHG Skyline Middle School
6 441 JOLENE WILCOX 13:10.27 19 7 F JHG Skyline Middle School
7 436 MAKAYLA HATFIELD 14:21.41 23 7 F JHG Skyline Middle School
Team Name: STOCKTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 60

1 474 KATELYN CHISM 11:23.77 3 7 F JHG Stockton Middle School
2 472 PHOENIX ANGELL 11:49.74 6 8 F JHG Stockton Middle School
3 473 HANNAH BLACK 12:37.26 14 8 F JHG Stockton Middle School
4 475 RAELYNN HENDERSON 12:44.47 16 7 F JHG Stockton Middle School
5 476 KELLY STOCKTON 13:46.43 21 7 F JHG Stockton Middle School
6 477 HAILEY TROWBRIDGE 16:18.45 24 8 F JHG Stockton Middle School
Division; JHG

Place Score Team Name
1 52 MONTROSE MIDDLE SCHOOL
2 52 HERMITAGE MIDDLE SCHOOL
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3 53 SKYLINE MIDDLE SCHOOL
4 60 STOCKTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
WEAUBLEAU MIDDLE SCHOOL

SHERWOOD MS

POLK COUNTY CHRISTIAN MS

HUMANSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Division: JHB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: HERMITAGE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 22

1 84 DEJUAN CHAMBERS 9:49.20 1 8 M JHB Hermitage Middle School
2 95 NATHAN SAWYER 10:17.24 3 7 M JHB Hermitage Middle School
3 77 BRADEN SAWYER 10:30.97 4 8 M JHB Hermitage Middle School
4 116 JAXON WHEELER 10:41.84 6 8 M JHB Hermitage Middle School
5 91 JAIDEN OLSON 10:49.74 8 8 M JHB Hermitage Middle School
6 101 JOSEPH SEPULVEDA 16:16.63 19 7 M JHB Hermitage Middle School
Team Name: STOCKTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 60

1 470 CARTER THORNTON 10:38.80 5 7 M JHB Stockton Middle School
2 467 MICHAEL HUDSON 11:20.87 12 8 M JHB Stockton Middle School
3 466 SALVADOR GONZALEZ 11:35.66 13 7 M JHB Stockton Middle School
4 468 CHRIS ROGERS 11:58.20 14 8 M JHB Stockton Middle School
5 471 MASON WILLIS 12:26.05 16 8 M JHB Stockton Middle School
Team Name: SKYLINE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 61

1 431 CONNER LAROSE 10:44.95 7 7 M JHB Skyline Middle School
2 432 ERIC MCCLOUD 10:54.70 10 7 M JHB Skyline Middle School
3 433 BRODY PRATT 11:11.31 11 8 M JHB Skyline Middle School
4 429 BRIAR HODGES 12:11.63 15 7 M JHB Skyline Middle School
5 430 ELIJAH HUNZIGER 15:18.33 18 7 M JHB Skyline Middle School
Team Name: POLK COUNTY CHRISTIAN MS

Team Score: 69

1 356 JAYDEN CLEVELAND 10:14.12 2 8 M JHB Polk County Christian MS
2 369 JACKSON SCHUBER 10:51.73 9 8 M JHB Polk County Christian MS
3 361 JACK ROBERTS 14:27.47 17 8 M JHB Polk County Christian MS
4 349 LUCAS BURTON 16:53.76 20 7 M JHB Polk County Christian MS
5 383 BEN WALKER 20:53.38 21 7 M JHB Polk County Christian MS
Division; JHB
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Place Score Team Name

1 22 HERMITAGE MIDDLE SCHOOL
2 60 STOCKTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
3 61 SKYLINE MIDDLE SCHOOL

4 69 POLK COUNTY CHRISTIAN MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
SHERWOOD MS

WEAUBLEAU MIDDLE SCHOOL

MARION C. EARLY JUNIOR HIGH

LAKELAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

MONTROSE MIDDLE SCHOOL

Division: VB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 34

1 169 JUSTUS YATES 18:37.10 3 9 M VB Hermitage High School
2 159 JOSHUA GALLAWAY 18:4259 4 12 M VB Hermitage High School
3 165 HARLEY SCHAEFER 18:49.14 5 10 M VB Hermitage High School
4 161 OWEN KENIG 19:16.31 10 10 M VB Hermitage High School
5 156 BRADLEY FORREST 19:22.79 12 11 M VB Hermitage High School
6 163 DAVIN SAWYER 19:39.18 19 10 M VB Hermitage High School
7 166 CHANDLER SMITH 20:22.00 32 11 M VB Hermitage High School
Team Name: SHERWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 91

1 416 RYAN SMITH 18:54.45 7 12 M VB Sherwood High School
2 419 BRITTEN WOOD 19:0094 9 11 M VB Sherwood High School
3 405 CONNOR BAILEY 19:38.29 18 9 M VB Sherwood High School
4 408 ALEX CLIPPARD 19:54.58 23 11 M VB Sherwood High School
5 417 DUSTIN VAUGHAN 20:49.83 34 9 M VB Sherwood High School
6 406 ISAIAH BRADFORD 20:55.35 35 10 M VB Sherwood High School
7 418 TANNER WINNAT 22:55.40 53 10 M VB Sherwood High School
Team Name: LIBERAL HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 92

1 222 BRYSON OVERSTREET 18:50.20 6 12 M VB Liberal High School
2 211 MAX DINGMAN 19:21.67 11 12 M VB Liberal High School

3 221 ROWDY MYERS 19:27.06 13 12 M VB Liberal High School
4 213 CASE HAMPTON 19:49.56 21 12 M VB Liberal High School
5 215 JOSUE LOZANO 21:37.73 41 12 M VB Liberal High School
6 225 CAMERON PEAK 21:59.25 46 10 M VB Liberal High School
7 212 NOAH ENDICOTT 22:03.75 47 11 M VB Liberal High School
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Team Name: MONTROSE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score:
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BAILEY CARTER
CARSON ROHAUS
CAMERON DAVIS
BLAKE WAREHAM
JAIDON CROWDER
KEON ENGEMAN

DREW BAILEY

Team Name: SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score:
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Team Name: CLIMAX SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score:

142
447
445
448
444
449
446
443

TRENT PINON
ZANE KELLEY
JORDAN ROWLAND
ZACKARY KELLEY
KAINE ZENTNER
KYLER OWSLEY
MASON HATFIELD

: DADEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

150
31
25
37
35
28

REID GOODMAN
LUKE BUSHEY
BAILEY MCGILL

BRAYDEN GARVER

PAYTON FARMER

: MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

164
282
276
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279
268

CALEB PHILLIPS
GRANT ENGLISH
KYLER GABRIEL
AYDIN LONG
AUSTIN BROWN

: STOCKTON HIGH SCHOOL

165
462
457
463
461
460
458

168

TYLER JOHNSON
AARON BRADSHAW
KOLESON MILLARD

JACOB HENRY
KADEN GOODMAN
CALIX DAULTON

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2020

18:36.92
19:50.16
20:06.85
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21:06.66
21:15.78
22:47.50

18:57.92
19:40.92
20:20.02
21:16.72
21:39.49
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22:21.11

19:34.15
19:56.19
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18:26.38
20:02.82
20:03.71
25:02.92
25:10.10

19:33.10
20:08.41
20:13.09
21:38.61
22:06.02
22:07.56
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Montrose High School
Montrose High School
Montrose High School
Montrose High School
Montrose High School
Montrose High School
Montrose High School

Skyline High School
Skyline High School
Skyline High School
Skyline High School
Skyline High School
Skyline High School
Skyline High School

Dadeville High School
Dadeville High School
Dadeville High School
Dadeville High School
Dadeville High School
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Macks Creek High School
Macks Creek High School
Macks Creek High School
Macks Creek High School
Macks Creek High School

Stockton High School
Stockton High School
Stockton High School
Stockton High School
Stockton High School
Stockton High School
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1 19 COLE SMITH 19:27.50 14 12 M
2 20 GESSE SMITH 19:30.15 15 10 M
3 10 HUNTER HERTZOG 20:59.02 36 10 M
4 17 JOHNY MCCARTNEY 22:06.04 49 10 M
5 7 JUNIOR BELLAMY 24:40.65 54 11 M
Division; VB

Place Score Team Name
1 34 HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL
91 SHERWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
92 LIBERAL HIGH SCHOOL
122 MONTROSE HIGH SCHOOL
142 SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL
150 DADEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
164 MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
165 STOCKTON HIGH SCHOOL
168 CLIMAX SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
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The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MARION C. EARLY HIGH SCHOOL

FAIR PLAY HIGH SCHOOL

LAKELAND HIGH SCHOOL

WALNUT GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

HUMANSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age

Team Name: SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 37

1 450 JUSTINE BARB 21:0559 1 11
2 455 RILEY JAMES 22:39.24 2 9
3 454 BREANNA JAMES 23:4755 4 11
4 452 QUINCY HODGES 27:2236 13 9
5 453 BAYLIEGH HUNZIGER 28:41.34 17 12

Team Name: HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 54

1 170 KASSANDRA GAUTIER 22:5590 3 12
2 178 PARIS YATES 25:16.97 8 11
3 171 MARTA MARTINEZ 26:4356 11 11
4 172 HANNAH ROBERTS 27:22.45 14 9
5 174 ISABELLA SABALA 30:2892 18 9
6 176 ALLISON SELF 31:09.10 20 12
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Climax Springs High School
Climax Springs High School
Climax Springs High School
Climax Springs High School
Climax Springs High School

Team Name

Skyline High School
Skyline High School
Skyline High School
Skyline High School
Skyline High School

Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
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Team Name: MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 60

1 288 MOLLY PHILLIPS 23:50.60 5
2 287 ADRIANA MAYER 24:26.14 7
3 289 TAYLOR RICH 27:13.92 12
4 286 ALYSSA GABRIEL 28:28.30 15
5 285 CHELSEY BROWN 31:29.76 21

Team Name: LIBERAL HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 60

1 226 ABBY BARTON 24:08.22 6
2 239 KAYLI WOLF 26:20.84 9
3 235 CORA JAMES 26:22.89 10
4 237 MOLLY STEBBINS 28:38.16 16
5 227 LAUREN DALBY 31:02.71 19
Division; VG

Place Score Team Name

1 37 SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL

2 54 HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL
3 60 MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
4 60 LIBERAL HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
SHERWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

DADEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

MARION C. EARLY HIGH SCHOOL

MONTROSE HIGH SCHOOL

LAKELAND HIGH SCHOOL
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Macks Creek High School
Macks Creek High School
Macks Creek High School
Macks Creek High School
Macks Creek High School

Liberal High School
Liberal High School
Liberal High School
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Liberal High School



